Divisa

AED - Dihram Emirati Arabi
AFN - Nuovo Afgano

ALL - Lek

AMD - Dram

ANG - A/Guilder

AOA - Readjust Kwanza
ARS - Peso Argentina

AUD - Dollari Australiani
AWG - Fiorino Aruba

AZN - Manat Azerbaijan (nuovo)

BAM - Marco Convertibile
BBD - Dollaro Barbados
BDT - Taka

BGN - Nuovo Lev Bulgaria
BHD - Dinaro Bahrain

BIF - Franco Burundi
BMD - Dollaro Bermude
BND - Dollaro Brunei
BOB - Boliviano

BRL - Real Brasil

BSD - Dollaro Bahama
BTN - Nqultrum

BWP - Pula

BYR - Nuovo Rublo Bielorussia
BZD - Dollaro Belize

CAD - Dollari Canadesi
CDF - Franco Congolese
CHF - Franchi Svizzeri
CLP - Peso Cileno

CNY - Renminbi

COP - Peso Colombiano
CRC - Colon Costarica
CUP - Peso Cubano

CVE - Escudo Capo Verde
CZK - Corona Ceca

DJF - Franco Djibouti
DKK - Corone Danesi
DOP - Peso Dominicano
DZD - Dinaro Algerino
EGP - Lira Egiziana

ERN - Nakfa

ETB - Birr

FID - Dollaro Fiji

FKP - Sterlina Falkland
GBP - Sterline Gran Bretagna
GEL - Lari Georgia

GHS - Nuovo Cedi Ghana
GIP - Sterlina Gibilterra
GMD - Dalasi

GNF - Franco Guinea
GTQ - Quetzal

GYD - Dollaro Guyana
HKD - Dollaro Hong Kong
HNL - Lempira

HRK - Kuna Croazia

HTG - Gourde

HUF - Forint Ungherese
IDR - Rupia Indonesiana
ILS - Shekel

INR - Rupia Indiana

1QD - Dinaro Iracheno
IRR - Rial Iraniano

ISK - Corona Islanda

JMD - Dollaro Giamaicano
JOD - Dinaro Giordano
JPY - Yen Giapponesi

NAZIONI

Emirati Arabi Uniti
Afghanistan
Albania

Armenia

Antille Olandesi
Angola

Argentina
Australia

Aruba

Azerbaijan

Bosnia Erzegovnia
Barbados
Bangladesh
Bulgaria

Bahrain

Burundi

Bermude

Brunei Darussalam
Bolivia

Brasile

Bhamas

Bhutan

Botwana
Bielorussia

Belize

Canada

Congo (Rep. Democratica)

Svizzera

Cile

Cina

Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Capo Verde
Repubblica Ceca
Djibouti
Danimarca

Repubblica Dominicana

Algeria
Egitto
Eritrea
Etiopia

Fiji
Falkland o Malvine
Gran Bretagna
Georgia
Ghana
Gibilterra
Gambia
Guinea
Guatemala
Guyana
Hong Kong
Honduras
Croazia
Haiti
Ungheria
Indonesia
Israele
India

Iraq

Iran
Islanda
Giamaica
Giordania
Giappone
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4,1126
71,8336
140,0365
532,0495
2,0053
151,6366
10,5482
1,5939
2,0053
1,0835
1,9558
2,2406
87,1325
1,9558
0,4212
1.754,50
1,1203
1,5921
7,7413
4,4808
1,1203
73,4805
11,8515
19.832,67
2,2342
1,5034
1.037,57
1,0915
783,2429
7,1472
3.473,08
599,0564
1,1203
110,265
27,5644
199,1008
7,4516
50,6084
106,4929
8,7648
17,2115
23,4661
2,4501
0,7385
0,7385
2,4281
4,1008
0,7385
44,3079
8.640,17
8,5992
232,1374
8,6824
24,4461
7,6359
58,8173
308,9878
16.347,81
4,4001
73,4805
1.305,15
33.559,71
148,9789
132,402
0,7943
134,69



KES - Scellino Keniota
KGS - Som

KHR - Riel Kampuchea
KMF - Franco Comore
KPW - Won Nord

KRW - Won Sud

KWD - Dinaro Kuwait
KYD - Dollaro Cayman
KZT - Tenge Kazakistan
LAK - Kip

LBP - Lira Libanese

LKR - Rupia Sri Lanka
LRD - Liberian Dollaro
LSL - Loti

LYD - Dinaro Libico
MAD - Dirham Marocco
MDL - Leu Moldavia
MGA - Ariary

MKD - Dinaro Macedonia
MMK - Kyat

MNT - Tugrik

MOP - Pataca

MRO - Ouguiya

MUR - Rupia Mauritius
MVR - Rufiya

MWK - Kwacha Malawi
MXN - Peso Messicano
MYR - Ringgit

MZN - Nuovo Metical
NAD - Dollaro Namibia
NGN - Naira

NIO - Cordoba Oro
NOK - Corone Norvegesi
NPR - Rupia Nepalese

NZD - Dollaro Neozelandese

OMR - Rial Oman

PAB - Balboa

PEN - New Sol

PGK - Kina

PHP - Peso Filippino
PKR - Rupia Pakistana
PLN - Zloty

PYG - Guarani

QAR - Riyal Qatar

RON - Nuovo Leu

RSD - Dinaro Serbo
RUB - Rublo Russia
RWF - Franco Ruanda
SAR - Riyal Saudita

SBD - Dollaro Salomone
SCR - Rupia Seychelles
SDG - Sterlina Sudanese
SHP - Sterlina S. Elena
SEK - Corone Svedesi
SGD - Dollaro Singapore
SLL - Leone

SOS - Scellino Somalo
SRD - Dollaro Suriname
STD - Dobra

SVC - Colon Salvadoregno
SYP - Lira Siriana

SZL - Lilangeni

THB - Baht

TIJS - Somoni

TMT - Nuovo Manat
TND - Dinaro Tunisino
TOP - Pa Anga

Kenia
Kirghizistan
Cambogia
Comore (Isole)
Corea nord
Corea sud
Kuwait
Cayman (Isole)
Kazakistan
Laos

Libano

Sri Lanka
Liberia
Lesotho

Libia

Marocco
Moldavia
Madagascar
Macedonia
Myanmar (Birmania)
Mongolia
Macao
Mauritiana
Mauritius
Maldive
Malawi
Messico
Malaysia
Mozambico
Namibia
Nigeria
Nicaragua
Norvegia
Nepal

Nuova Zelanda
Oman
Panama

Peru

Papua Nuova Guinea
Filippine
Pakistan
Polonia
Paraguaj
Qatar
Romania
Serbia

Russia

Ruanda
Arabia Saudita
Salomone (Isole)
Seychelles
Sudan

S. Elena
Svezia
Singapore
Sierra Leone
Somalia
Suriname

Sao Tome e Principe
El Salvador
Siria
Swaziland
Thailandia
Tagikistan
Turkmenistan
Tunisia

Tonga Isola

117,5413
77,2036
4.568,40
491,9678
2,4647
1.328,27
0,3386
0,9298
303,8308
9.124,84
1.688,85
158,256
94,6654
15,4984
1,5239
10,8757
20,1505
3.601,94
61,5247
1.442,73
2.237,05
8,9439
370,1751
39,7376
17,2918
623,0533
18,9768
4,9237
44,7672
15,4984
219,5475
30,9125
9,5245
110,1143
1,7568
0,4308
1,1203
3,6242
3,2146
52,347
117,1813
4,2448
6.304,76
4,0779
4,4357
120,8826
64,6407
821,1384
4,2016
9,1528
14,6777
6,8366
0,7428
9,3401
1,5921
5.056,85
722,7429
3,697
24.500,00
9,8026
247,3593
15,4984
40,712
6,4852
3,8156
2,1987
2,4548



TRY - Nuova Lira Turca
TTD - Doll Trinidad Tobago
TWD - Dollaro Taiwan
TZS - Scellino Tanzania
UAH - Hryvnia Ucraina
UGX - New Scellino

USD - Dollaro U.S.A.
UYU - Peso Uruguaiano
UZS - Sum

VEF - VEF-Bolivar fuerte
VND - Dong

VUV - Vatu

WST - Taia

XAF - Franco Cfa

XAF - Franco Cfa

XAF - Franco Cfa

XAF - Franco Cfa

XCD - Dollaro Caraibi Est
XCD - Dollaro Caraibi Est
XCD - Dollaro Caraibi Est
XOF - Franco Cfa

XOF - Franco Cfa
XOF - Franco Cfa

XPF - Franco Cfp

YER - Yer

ZAR - Rand

ZMW - KWACHA ZAMBIA

Turchia

Trinidad e Tobago

Taiwan

Tanzania

Ucraina

Uganda

Stati Uniti

Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Venezuela

Vietnam

Vanuatu

Samoa Occidentali

Rep. Centroafricana
Camerun Ciad Congo

Rep. Gabon Guinea
Equatoriale

St. Vincent e Grenadines
Antigua Barbuda Dominica
Grenada St. Lucia St. Kittis e Nevis
Benin Burkina Faso Costa d'Avorio-
Guinea Bissau

Mali Niger Senegal Togo
Polinesia Francese

Yemen (Repubblica)

Sud Africa

Zambia

2,855
7,1015
36,9014
2.425,03
23,8127
4.135,09
1,1203
32,5783
2.935,56
7,049
25.179,01
125,612
2,9987
655,957
655,957
655,957
655,957
3,0248
3,0248
3,0248
655,957
655,957
655,957
119,3317
240,8386
15,4984
13,7705



